17.04.2023
¢.dv. 1
17T74/2018
21T30/2021
¢.dv. 2
40T34/2022
40T8/2023
18.04.2023
¢.dv. 1
40T131/2022
¢.dv. 2
14T97/2021
14T14/2022
14T39/2023
19.04.2023
¢.dv. 1
14T41/2014
¢.dv. 2
14T10/2023
¢.dv.3
1T13/2023
1T2/2023
20.04.2023
¢.dv. 1
14T41/2014
21.04.2023
¢.dv. 1
14T41/2014

Tisk CCA Group a.s.

Prehled projednavanych véci

OBZAL., Zden&k Majer

OBZAL., David Kliment
OBZAL., Stanislav Porembski

OBZAL., Jaroslav Prazak
OBZAL., Linda Adamkova

OBZAL., Jaroslav Stanék

OBZAL., Roman Narkowicz
OBZAL., Jifi Dvorak
OBZAL., Kristyna Jane¢kova

OBZAL., Bogomil Ivanov Bogomilov
OBZAL., Galina Bogomilova
OBZAL., Marin Jereghi

OBZAL., Vasile Asimakis

OBZAL., Vaclav Capek

OBZAL., Ihor Shushpanov

OBZAL., Viktor Oberemkov
OBZAL., Milan Capek

OBZAL., Ivan Rishko

OBZAL., Lukas Cervinka

OBZAL., Lukas Skvara
OBZAL., Michaela Belatkova

OBZAL., Bogomil Ivanov Bogomilov
OBZAL., Galina Bogomilova
OBZAL., Marin Jereghi

OBZAL., Vasile Asimakis

OBZAL., Vaclav Capek

OBZAL., Ihor Shushpanov

OBZAL., Viktor Oberemkov
OBZAL., Milan Capek

OBZAL., Ivan Rishko

OBZAL., Bogomil Ivanov Bogomilov
OBZAL., Galina Bogomilova
OBZAL., Marin Jereghi

OBZAL., Vasile Asimakis

OBZAL., Vaclav Capek

OBZAL., Ihor Shushpanov

OBZAL., Viktor Oberemkov
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Mgr. Fremrova
Mgr. Fremrova

Mgr. Kantorova
Mgr. Kantorova

Mgr. Kantorova

Mgr. Drabkova
Mgr. Drabkova
Mgr. Drabkova

Mgr. Fremrova

Mgr. Drabkova

Mgr. Lamrova
Mgr. Lamrova

Mgr. Fremrova

Mgr. Fremrova
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DKRIVAN

08:30:00
08:45:00

09:00:00
13:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
10:30:00
13:00:00

08:30:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
13:00:00

08:30:00

10:30:00

AAKO10R



21.04.2023
¢.dv. 1
14T41/2014
¢.dv. 2
40T16/2023
24.04.2023
¢.dv. 2
40T111/2022
40T6/2023
40T108/2022
25.04.2023
¢.dv. 1
40T116/2022
40T11/2023
¢.dv. 2
14T18/2023
14T45/2023
14T76/2021
14T56/2021
14T124/2019
26.04.2023
¢.dv. 1
14T41/2014
¢.dv. 2
14T23/2020
14T35/2023
14T37/2023
¢.dv.3
1T3/2023
27.04.2023
¢.dv. 1
14T41/2014

Tisk CCA Group a.s.

Prehled projednavanych véci

OBZAL., Milan Capek
OBZAL., lvan Rishko

OBZAL., Michal Kral
OBZAL., Jan Peniaska

OBZAL., Martin Plzak
OBZAL., Martin Holoubek
OBZAL., Jan Horak

OBZAL., Martin Fiala
OBZAL., Véaclav Balada

OBZAL., Bohumir Pokorny
OBZAL., Pavel Kozlik
OBZAL., Marek Tercjak
OB?AL., Tomas Rochl
OBZAL., Dominik Kovaé
OBZAL., Tomas$ Jurocko

OBZAL., Bogomil Ivanov Bogomilov
OBZAL., Galina Bogomilova
OBZAL., Marin Jereghi

OBZAL., Vasile Asimakis

OBZAL., Véaclav Capek

OBZAL., Ihor Shushpanov

OBZAL., Viktor Oberemkov
OBZAL., Milan Capek

OBZAL., Ivan Rishko

OBZAL., Jakub Hronik
OBZAL., Petr Baftipan
OBZAL., Vit Turtenwald

OBZAL., Martin Biro

OBZAL., Bogomil Ivanov Bogomilov
OBZAL., Galina Bogomilova
OBZAL., Marin Jereghi

OBZAL., Vasile Asimakis

OBZAL., Vaclav Capek

OBZAL., Ihor Shushpanov

OBZAL., Viktor Oberemkov
OBZAL., Milan Capek

OBZAL., Ivan Rishko
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Mgr.

Mgr.

Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.

Magr.
Magr.

Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.

Magr.

Magr.

Magr.
Magr.
Magr.

Magr.

Magr.

Fremrova

Kantorova

Kantorova
Kantorova
Kantorova

Kantorova
Kantorova

Drabkova
Drabkova
Drabkova
Drabkova

Drabkova

Fremrova

Drabkova
Drabkova
Drabkova

Lamrova

Fremrova

07.04.2023 10:32
DKRIVAN

10:30:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
11:00:00
13:30:00

09:00:00
13:00:00

09:00:00
10:30:00
13:00:00
13:30:00

14:00:00

08:30:00

09:00:00
10:00:00
13:00:00

09:00:00

08:30:00

AAKO10R



07.04.2023 10:32
Prehled projednavanych véci DKRIVAN

28.04.2023
¢.dv. 1

40T1/2023 OBZAL., Ingrid Losova Mgr. Kantorova 10:00:00
14T41/2014 OBZAL., Bogomil Ivanov Bogomilov Mgr. Fremrova 10:30:00

OBZAL., Galina Bogomilova

OBZAL., Marin Jereghi

OBZAL., Vasile Asimakis

OBZAL., Vaclav Capek

OBZAL., Ihor Shushpanov

OBZAL., Viktor Oberemkov

OBZAL., Milan Capek

OBZAL., Ivan Rishko
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